3rd Merit list for the admission to M.Sc Environmental Science. Admitted students may deposit their fee through online mode upto 08.10.2021.
All India Open Category (AIO)
	Sr.No.
	Student ID
	Name of Student
	Ent.Marks
	Date of Birth

	1.
	477347
	Amisha Mishra
	45
	8.4.2000

	2
	142274
	Kajal
	40
	8.14.2001

	3.
	30047
	Aman Singh
	39
	8.17.1998


HOGC
	Sr.No.
	Student ID
	Name of Student
	Ent.Marks
	Date of Birth

	1.
	466597
	Manjeet
	39
	6.16.2000

	2
	116477
	Isha
	38
	2.8.2000

	3.
	466205
	Adrash Kumar
	38
	3.20.2000

	4
	148066
	Kajal
	38
	6.10.2001

	5
	471192
	Deepika
	38
	13.11.2001

	6
	98980
	Anjali Kumari
	38
	1.23.1998



SC 
(3 DSC seats are converted into SC seats due to the non-availability of candidates in DSC) 
	Sr.No.
	Student ID
	Name of Student
	Ent.Marks
	Date of Birth

	1.
	153766
	Amit
	34
	4.6.2000

	2.
	317321
	Surender
	33
	3.10.2000

	3.
	471879
	Yatharth Gahalaut
	32
	12.28.1997

	4.
	475312
	Preeti
	31
	6.25.2000

	5.
	322552
	Akshay Kumar
	30
	6.15.1997


BC A
	Sr.No.
	Student ID
	Name of Student
	Ent.Marks
	Date of Birth

	1.
	478962
	Mamta
	31
	01.01.1998



BC B
	Sr.No.
	Student ID
	Name of Student
	Ent.Marks
	Date of Birth

	1.
	476835
	Neeru Yadav
	36
	2.7.1999



								Head,Deptt.of Env.Science
